MECHPCC-03 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 61 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 125 50 85 A 8 32 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 31 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 31 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 75 30 54 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 598/850 (Five hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 70.35% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-03 TH 28 16 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 38 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 58 F 0 0 F FC,C

VEC-01 TH 20 29 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 29 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 75 30 52 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 128 SGPA:5.82 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 543/850 (Five hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 63.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-03 TH 28 13 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 27 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 125 50 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

VEC-01 TH 20 25 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 PR -- -- 10 11 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 11 75 30 36 C+ 5 10 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 44 SGPA:2.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 325/850 (Three hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 38.24% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-03 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 56 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 125 50 79 A 8 32 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 29 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 29 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 75 30 53 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 631/850 (Six hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 74.24% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-03 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 77 A 8 32 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 26 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 26 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 75 30 49 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.36 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 578/850 (Five hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025